
2020 Travel Expense Statement
City of Lawrence, Kansas

Supervisor Fire MedicalTravis Herrington Your Department:Your Name: Christopher King

Wichita, KSLeave Date:
Return Date:

02/03/20 Destination:
Trip Purpose: KS IAAI Conference Per Diem:| 61.00 |02/06/20

www.gsa.gov/portal/content/104878Travel Advance:! 183.00 |Method of Travel: (check one)
City Vehicle: Air: use M&IE column

Personal Vehicle: Other Explain:x

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.
Day of Week| Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Category

Totals
154.95
154.95

Date 02/03/20 02/04/20 02/05/20 02/06/20
Allowable Lodging 51.65 51.65 51.65

Lodging paid w/ City VIS, 6TT65 51.65 51.65

Breakfast ( 20%) 12.20 1220 12.20 36.60
Lunch (30%)
Dinner ( 50%)

18 30 18.30 18.30 54.90
91.5030 50 30.50 30 50

183.00Total Meals^^er diem' 30.50 61.00 30.50 61.00

Fuel/Parking
Air Fare

Toll/Shuttle Bus/Taxi
Mileage (Enter as miles)

Calculated mileage (x.575)
Total Transportation

Registrations *See Below* 200 00 200.00
200.00Registration 200.00

537.95Total Cost 282.15 112.65 82.15 61.00

354.95City VISA Charges (Total 251.65 51.65 51.65

Non-Visa Charge 30.50 61.00 30.50 61.00 183.00

Advance Received (-):| $183.00*lf registration has been roported on
previous expense statement leave blank*

City Owes Employee:! -ZERO-
Employee Owes City

If splitting between multiple Accounts please use box below
City Account Number:[
City Account Number:!

BESTravel Request Filled out:
DoTOTAL $

I hereby certify that the travel indicated hereon was incurred in the discharge of official City of Lawrence business and that
information shown is correct; that no part of the compensation claimed was of a non-City business natur ,̂ /Cik - - r 2IL Q2-C?Employee Signature: Date:

z /nho
Date:Supervisor Appn

40 Date:Dept. Head Approval:

(Out of State Travel) City Manager: Date:

(If Required) Mayor: Date:>

Date:Approved by Accounts Payable:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.

Comments:

Please answer the following questions regarding your travel:
To obtain Continuing Education Hours for Fire Inevstigation Certification for CFIII as required by KSA 31-157. This training will also ensure
that the Lawrence Douglas County Fire Medical Fire investigators are obtaining continuing education as provided in section 1.3.7 of the
NFPA 1033 the Standard for Professional Qualifications for Fire Investigator.How did this apply to your job?

Yes. I would recommend this training for all law enforcement investigators, fire company officers, and or prevention staff.
Would recommend attending again?

This continuing education opportunity provides our fire investigators the needed training to keep our investigators proficient in the
profession of fire investigation. The international association of arson investigators provide excellent instructors on specialized topics,
trends, and unique investigation techniques that are being used throughout the industry.

How will this add value to the City of
Lawrence?

Copy of Travel-expense-statement-2020 (004) . xlsxTRAVIS HERRINGTON ks iaai 2020.xlsx xls 2/18/2020
rev 03/02/10 kl



2020 Travel Expense Statement
City of Lawrence, Kansas

Supervisor Shaun Coffe’ Your Department: Fire MedicalYour Name: Christopher Kin;

Wichita, KS02/03/20 Destination:
Trip Purpose: KS IAAI Conference

Leave Date:
Return Date: Per Diem:| 61.00 |02/06/20

www.qsa.qov/portal/content/104878183.00 |Travel Advance:]Method of Travel: (check one)
City Vehicle: Air: use M&IE columnX

Personal Vehicle: Other. Explain:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.
CategoryDay of Week

Date
Allowable Lodging

Lodging paid w/ City VISA

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Totals02/03/20

51.65
02/04/20

51.65
02/05/20

51.65
02/06/20

154.95
154.9551.65 51.65

Breakfast (20%)
Lunch (30%)
Dinner (50%)

Total Meals

1220 1220 1220 36.60
54.90
91.50

18.30 1830 18 30
30.50 30.50 30.50

183.0061.00 61.00 61.00

24.06Fuel/Parking
Air Fare

2406

Toll/Shuttle Bus/Taxi
Mileage (Enter as miles)

Calculated mileage (x.575)
Total Transportation 24.0624.06

24.06 24.06

Registrations ‘Sea Below*

Re^t^^^jjald w/ City VISA
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

*Total Cost 251.65 112.65 112.65 85 06 562.01

City VISA Charges (Total 251.65 51.65 379.0151.65 24.06

Non-Visa Charge 61.00 61.00 61.00 183.00

Advance Received (-):] $183.00*lf registration has been reported on
previous expense statement leave blank*

City Owes Employee:! -ZERO-
Employee Owes City

If splitting between multiple Accounts please use box below
City Account Number:[
City Account Number:[

0ES
Travel Request Filled out:

DieTOTAL $

I hereby certify that the travel indicated hereon was incurred in the discharge o^official City of Lawrence business and that
information shown is correciUfiat no partpf the compensatjpn cl^ftled was of a non-City business nature

2Employee Si' Date:
/6̂Supervisor Approval: Date:JL.~CK2 Z /Jo/ZoDate:Dept. Head Approval:

(Out of State Travel)

(If Required)

City Manager: Date:

Mayor: Date:

Approved by Accounts Payable: Date:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.
Comments:

Please answer the following questions regarding your travel:
To obtain Continuing Education Hours for Fire Inevstigation Certification for CFIII as required by KSA 31-157. This training will also ensure
that the Lawrence Douglas County Fire Medical Fire investigators are obtaining continuing education as provided in section 1.3.7 of the
NFPA 1033 the Standard for Professional Qualifications for Fire Investigator.How did this apply to your job?

Yes. I would recommend this training for all law enforcement investigators, fire company officers, and or prevention staff

Would recommend attending again?

This continuing education opportunity provides our fire investigators the needed training to keep our investigators proficient in the
profession of fire investigation. The international association of arson investigators provide excellent instructors on specialized topics,
trends, and unique investigation techniques that are being used throughout the industry.

How will this add value to the City of
Lawrence?

KINGC travel expense KS IAAI 2020 (2).xlsx xls 2/18/2020
rev 03/02/10 kl



2020 Travel Expense Statement
City of Lawrence, Kansas

Supervisor Fire MedicalYour Department:
Your Name: Jason Ra' Christopher King

Wichita, KSLeave Date:
Return Date:

02/03/20 Destination:
Trip Purpose: KS IAAI Conference | PerDiem:| 61.00 |

02/06/20

www.gsa.qov/portal/content/104878
Travel Advance:! 183.00 lMethod of Travel: (check one)

City Vehicle: Air use M&IE column

Other. Explain:Personal Vehicle: x

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.

Thursday Category
Day of Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Totals

02/04/20
51.65

02/05/20 02/06/20Date 02/03/20
51 65

154.95
154.95Allowable Lodgin 51 652Lodgin Id w/ City VIS 51.65 51.65 51.65

36.60
Breakfast (20%) 12.20 12.20 12.20 54.90

Lunch (30%) 18.30 18.30 18.30 91.50
Dinner (50%;

Total Meals (w/per diem
30.50 30.50

61.00
30.50 183.00

30.50 61.0030.50

Fuel/Parking
Air Fare

Toll/Shuttle Bus/Taxi
Mileage (Enter as miles)

Calculated mileage (x.575}
Total Transportation

Registrations *s*« Below*
200.00

200.00 200.00
Registration paid w/ City VISA ) 200.00

537.95
Total Cost 282.15 112 65 82.15 61.00

354.95
City VISA Charges (Total 251.65 51.65 51.65

183.00
Non-Visa Charge 30.50 61.00 30.50 61.00

Advance Received (-):| $183^00
•If registration has been reported on
previous expense statement leave blank* City Owes Employee:! -ZERO-

Employee Owes City

If splitting between multiple Accounts please use box below
City Account Number:[

City Account Number:

0ES
Travel Request Filled out:

DoTOTAL $

I hereby certify that the travel indicated hereon was Incurred In the discharge of official City of Lawrence business and that

information shown Is correct; that no part of the compensation claimed was of a non-CIty business nature.
& 2 / /?> / ZC20

'2- / / fi /zozo
o -̂ Date:

Employee Signature:

Date:
Supervisor Approyalr

Date:
Dept. Head Approval:

(Out of State Travel)

(If Required)

City Manager: Date:

Mayor: Date:

Date:
Approved by Accounts Payable:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.

Comments:
Please answer the following questions regarding your travel:

To obtain Continuing Education Hours for Fire Inevstigation Certification for CFIII as required by KSA 31-157. This training will also ensure

that the Lawrence Douglas County Fire Medical Fire investigators are obtaining continuing education as provided in section 1.3.7 of the

NFPA 1033 the Standard for Professional Qualifications for Fire Investigator.How did this apply to your job?

Yes. I would recommend this training for all law enforcement investigators, fire company officers, and or prevention staff.

Would recommend attending again?

This continuing education opportunity provides our fire investigators the needed training to keep our investigators proficient in the

profession of fire investigation. The international association of arson investigators provide excellent instructors on specialized topics,

trends, and unique investigation techniques that are being used throughout the industry.How will this add value to the City of
Lawrence?

Copy of Travel-expense-stalement-2020 (004).xlsxJRAY KS IAAI 2020 xlsx.xls 2/18/2020

r«v. 03/02/10kl



2020 Travel Expense Statement
City of Lawrence, Kansas

Your Name: SupervisorPaul Schneider Chris Kii Your Department: Fire Medical

Leave Date:
Return Date:

02/03/20 Destination:
Trip Purpose: KS IAAI Conference

Wichita, KS
02/06/20 | Per Diem:| 61.00 |

Method of Travel: (check one)
City Vehicle:

Travel Advances www.gsa.gov/portal/content/104878
use M&IE column

183.00 |
Airx

Personal Vehicle: Other Explain:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.

Day of Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Category
Date 02/03/20 02/04/20

51.65
02/05/20 02/06/20 Totals

Allowable Lodging
Lodging paid w/ City VISA

51.65 51.65 154.95
51.65 51.65 51.65 154.95

Breakfast (20%) 12.20 1220 1220 36.60
Lunch (30%) 18.30 18.30 18.30 54.90
Dinner (50%) 30.50 30.50 30.50 91.50

Total Meals (w/perdiem 30.50 61.00 30.50 61.00 183.00

Fuel/Parking
Air Fare

Toll/Shuttle Bus/Taxi
Mileage (Enter as miles)

Calculated mileage (x.575)
Total Transportation

Transportation paid w/ City VISA

Registrations * See Below* 200.00 200.00
Registration paid w/ City VISAl 200.00 200.00

Total Cost 282.15 112.65 82.15 61.00 537.95

City VISA Charges (Total 251.65 51.65 51.65 354.95

Non-Visa Charge 30.50 61.00 30.50 61.00 183.00

Advance Received (-):| $183.00*lf registration has boon reported on
previous expense statement leave blank*

City Owes Employee:! -ZERO-
Employee Owes City

If splitting between multiple Accounts please use box below
City Account Number:[

City Account Number:[

0ts
Travel Request Filled out:

TOTAL S Qo

I hereby certify that the travel indicated hereon was incurred in the discharge of official City of Lawrence business and that
information shown is correct; that no part of the compensation claimed was of a non-CIty business nature. /

?OOI y" Date: z / / fi
/ 2-02.0

Employee Signature:

Supervisor Appn Date:

i /t i f ioDept. Head Approval: Date:

(Out of State Travel)

(If Required)

City Manager: Date:

Mayor: Date:

Approved by Accounts Payable: Date:

Attach applicable receipts for motel/lodging expenses, public carrier tickets, personal auto mileage/gas/tolls, regist fees, etc.
Comments:

Please answer the following questions regarding your travel:
To obtain Continuing Education Hours for Fire Inevstigation Certification for CFIII as required by KSA 31-157. This training will also ensure
that the Lawrence Douglas County Fire Medical Fire investigators are obtaining continuing education as provided in section 1.3.7 of the
NFPA 1033 the Standard for Professional Qualifications for Fire Investigator.

How did this apply to your job?

Yes. I would recommend this training for all law enforcement investigators, fire company officers, and or prevention staff.
Would recommend attending again?

This continuing education opportunity provides our fire investigators the needed training to keep our investigators proficient in the
profession of fire investigation. The international association of arson investigators provide excellent instructors on specialized topics,
trends, and unique investigation techniques that are being used throughout the industry.

How will this add value to the City of
Lawrence?

Copy of Travel-expense-statement-2020 (002).xlsxPSCHNEIDERks iaai 2020 xlsx xls 2/18/2020
rev. 03/02/10 kl
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